Alternatieve Open Water Klassementen 2018

Wedstrijd 3: 29-06-2019 Hoek

Naam

Vereniging

2000m Schoolslag Dames Senioren Open

Manon Kloosterman

Marlinde Beukers
Kim de Jong
Sanne Homan
Evelien te Paske
Lobke Wilmink

DE BEVELANDERS
Wvz

LINK

ZPCH

NJORD

ZPCH

Totaal punten

www.GeorgeSports.eu

Individueel
Punten

20
18
16
14
12
10

90

SS klassement Dames Senioren

Naam

Manon Kloosterman
Marlinde Beukers
Kim de Jong

Sanne Homan
Evelien te Paske
Lobke Wilmink

Paginalvanl

Vereniging

DE BEVELANDERS
Wwvz

LINK

ZPCH

NJORD

ZPCH

Totaal punten

Versie 2-7-2019

Opgetelde
Punten

20
18
16
14
12
10

20



